DHL PAKET

59425

Abrechnungsnr.: 63398262120152
Referenznr.: HZRZ-HZRZ-251222-0059
Sendungsnr.: 00340434791606283446

Unna

Germany

An: Johanna Perrey
Johanna Perrey
HauptstraRe 39
26842 Ostrhauderfehn
Germany

Von: Parceliet Technology GmbH Outbound
Schleiferstr. .

Kontakt Absender:
Parceljet Technology
GmbH Outbound
Tel.: +49123456789

Kontakt Empfénger:
Johanna Perrey
Tel.: +491721746492

'10+\

Gewicht: Anzahl

19.40 kg 1/1

Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License Plate

(4

03)

27626842+990009000260

39

00340434791606283446
HZRZ-RZ103644-FS*1

00340434791606283446 7559961246 @




